Page 13
Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine 52004274
Dodge 637714
Dodge 637741
Model Years
Dodge Pick Up Trucks 1992—1993
Ordering Information:
Order # DT70A-FA01 DT70A-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
30.314” Width 770
12.875” Height 327
2.500” Inlet Connection 63
2.500” Outlet Connection 63
1.625” Core Thickness 41
Dimensional Data:  DT70A
FLEET AIR PART #........DT70A
Truck Type:
Model Years
Dodge Pick Up Trucks 1994—2000
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine 52027562
Modine 52028724
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
35.826” Width 910
15.511” Height 394
3.750” Inlet Connection 95
3.750” Outlet Connection 95
2.250” Core Thickness 57
Dimensional Data:  DT70B
FLEET AIR PART #........DT70B
Order # DT70B-FA01 DT70B-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
Page 14
Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine 52028724AA
Modine 52028724AB
Modine 52028724AC
Dodge 83403D
Model Years
Dodge Pick Up Trucks
Ordering Information:
Order # DT70C-FA01 DT70C-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
35.875” Width 897
16.625” Height 416
3.750” Inlet Connection 95
3.750” Outlet Connection 95
2.250” Core Thickness 57
Dimensional Data:  DT70C
FLEET AIR PART #........DT70C
Truck Type:
Model Years
Dodge Pick Up Trucks 2003 and up
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine 52028881AB
Dodge 83403D
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
27.500” Width 689
24.625” Height 616
3.250” Inlet Connection 82
3.250” Outlet Connection 82
2.500” Core Thickness 63
Dimensional Data:  DT70D
FLEET AIR PART #........DT70D
Order # DT70D-FA01 DT70D-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax